Moto Club
“Littoral
16-1'T Novembre 2013
Confirmes
Classement Final
Pos No I Concurrent Pilote Licence Veh TIME LAPS GAP BEST
1 22 1-Fo RAMON Steve FIM Suzuki 450 4T 02:30:18.097 22 06:12.370
2 2 1-4T VAN BEVEREN Adrien INT Yamaha 450 4T 02:31:06.442 22 00:48.345 06:16.508
3 3 14T POTISEK Milko INT Yamaha 450 4T 02:34:52.644 22  04:34.547 06:18.827
4 6 1-4T FURA Richard INT Kawasaki 450 4T  02:35:28.171 22 05:10.074 06:35.817
5 25 14T DEWULF Jeffrey FIM Yamaha 450 4T 02:38:07.405 22 07:49.308 06:22.194
6 5 1-4T VERGRIETE Rudy NCA Yamaha 450 4T  02:32:00.568 21 1L 06:38.759
7 10 14T LAHOUSSE Tom NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:33:12.259 21 01:11.691 06:31.198
8 28 1-4T LECLABART Gautier NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:33:32.406 21 01:31.838 06:24.394
9 11 14T LUXEMBOURGER Mike NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:34:21.227 21 02:20.659 06:39.115
10 19 14T MARTENS Daymond NCA Ktm 350 4T 02:34:34.495 21 02:33.927 06:18.495
11 26 14T LIEBER Cédric NCA Suzuki 450 4T 02:35:54.539 21 03:53.971 06:31.552
12 7 1-4T DEGOUSEE Arnaud NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:36:08.801 21 04:08.233 06:46.282
13 20 1-4T MOREL Alexandre NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:38:31.515 21 06:30.947 06:31.380
14 13 14T POTISEK Sergei NCA Honda 450 4T 02:39:09.601 21 07:09.033 06:44.532
15 27 1-4T BONENFANT Julien NCA Suzuki 450 4T 02:31:17.840 20 2L 06:37.025
16 244 1-4T DULOT Sebastien NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:32:40.786 20 01:22.946 06:46.550
17 16 2-Ju BROSSIER Victor NCA Yamaha 250 4T 02:33:31.254 20  02:13.414 06:55.038
18 17 1-4T MEPLON Marshall NCA Suzuki 450 4T 02:34:24.624 20 03:06.784 06:39.049
19 49 14T CAILLY Nicolas NCA Honda 450 4T 02:35:42.597 20  04:24.757 07:03.687
20 167 1-4T FIQUENEL Morgan NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:38:38.863 20  07:21.023 07:00.703
21 32 14T LETEVE Nicolas NCA Suzuki 450 4T 02:30:49.500 19 3L 06:56.919
22 40 1-2T BECKER Florent NCA KTM 300 2T 02:31:59.222 19 01:09.722 07:06.882
23 220 2-Ju RENKENS Nathan NCA KTM 125 2T 02:32:09.082 19 01:19.582 07:21.129
24 31 14T CAZAUNAU Benjamin NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:32:57.861 19  02:08.361 07:24.448
25 36 1-4T MORAS Arnaud NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:33:01.904 19  02:12.404 07:06.061
26 186 1-4T SCHAFER Alain NCA Kawasaki 450 4T  02:33:54.431 19 03:04.931 07:21.090
27 35 1-4T WESTELYNCK Marc Antoine NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:35:13.746 19 04:24.246 07:06.884
28 54 1-4T JORE Sullivan NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:35:22.597 19 04:33.097 07:15.653
29 23 14T TOSATTO Cedric NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:36:10.165 19  05:20.665 07:19.790
30 62 14T BARBARA Steeve NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:36:43.257 19 05:53.757 07:22.642
31 88 14T SAINT MAXIN Anthony NCA Kawasaki 450 4T 02:37:00.393 19  06:10.893 07:23.177
32 39 14T FLORIN Timothee NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:37:46.617 19 06:57.117 07:26.937
33 48 2-Ju DOURTE Yente CEX Honda 250 4T 02:37:53.943 19  07:04.443 07:17.608
34 168 1-4T DEMARTHE Alexandre NCB Yamaha 450 4T 02:37:55.236 19 07:05.736 07:21.928
35 34 2-Ju REANT Romain NCA Yamaha 250 4T 02:38:02.611 19  07:13.111 07:05.310
36 105 1-4T BIGNOT Rodolphe NCA Honda 450 4T 02:38:47.524 19  07:58.024 07:16.616
37 38 14T RINGOT Arthur NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:39:21.199 19  08:31.699 07:02.094
38 46 14T CHARPENTIER Sebastien NCA Honda 450 4T 02:31:44.791 18 4L 07:26.893
39 37 14T VERBRUGGHE Sven NCB Honda 450 4T 02:32:11.753 18  00:26.962 07:42.311
40 70 1-4T HATTE Thibaut NCA Kawasaki 450 4T  02:32:25.880 18 00:41.089 07:33.344
41 191 14T VAN HOE Torpjurn LJA KTM 350 4T 02:32:32.711 18  00:47.920 07:18.239
42 102 1-4T DEGAND Charles NCA Suzuki 450 4T 02:32:51.227 18 01:06.436 07:27.428
43 61 2-Ju MILON Kevin NCA Yamaha 250 4T 02:34:18.862 18  02:34.071 07:34.022
44 86 1-2T LEBLON Robin NCA KTM 300 2T 02:34:20.266 18 02:35.475 07:29.650
45 33 1-4T MIETTON Nicolas NCA KTM 510 4T 02:34:37.828 18 02:53.037 07:30.070
46 69 1-4T WULLEPUT Nicolas NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:35:07.619 18 03:22.828 07:46.841
47 8 1-4T QUENEHEN Theophane NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:35:16.435 18  03:31.644 06:27.882
48 50 1-4T BOURGAIN Marius NCA Kawasaki 450 4T  02:35:19.036 18 03:34.245 07:24.438
49 106 1-2T BULTEZ Alexis NCA Yamaha 250 2T 02:35:19.868 18  03:35.077 07:45.183
50 150 1-4T MOLLON Eddy NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:35:51.730 18  04:06.939 07:29.848
51 151 1-4T MARCANT Martin NCB Yamaha 450 4T 02:36:20.371 18  04:35.580 07:34.159
52 76 1-4T GABREAUX Aurelien NCA Kawasaki 450 4T  02:37:17.366 18 05:32.575 08:05.079
53 219 2-Ju PEREZ Mathis CEX KTM 125 2T 02:37:18.971 18  05:34.180 07:37.649
54 59 Vété MARELLE Luc NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:37:45.292 18 06:00.501 07:45.126
55 183 2-Ju CAPRON Yann NCA suzuki 250 4T 02:38:33.538 18 06:48.747 07:59.440
56 66 1-4T POTISEK Emilien NCA Honda 450 4T 02:38:35.968 18 06:51.177 07:52.698
57 131 1-2T LANGUET Maxime NCA Kawasaki 450 4T 02:38:45.372 18 07:00.581 07:30.137
58 142 1-4T BAZIN Cyril NCA Honda 450 4T 02:39:26.511 18  07:41.720 07:57.508
59 47 1-4T CAMBIER Vincent NCA Suzuki 450 4T 02:41:00.575 18  09:15.784 07:05.688
60 67 1-4T DROUVIN Antoine NCA Kawasaki 450 4T  02:41:18.066 18 09:33.275 07:36.868
61 12 1-4T ANSQUER Guillaume NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:30:44.942 17 5L 06:43.134
62 108 1-4T DELIEGE Hugues NCA Ktm 450 4T 02:30:52.023 17 00:07.081 07:58.160
63 78 Vété GUILBERT Stephane NCA Honda 450 4T 02:31:16.330 17 00:31.388 08:15.180
64 121 1-4T BERNARD Vincent NCB Yamaha 450 4T 02:31:39.347 17 00:54.405 08:07.255
65 162 1-2T DESSERTENNE Tom NCA Yamaha 250 2T 02:32:06.044 17 01:21.102 07:27.602
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98 1-4T
115 Vété
189 1-4T

80 1-4T
148 2-Ju
112 2-4T
122 1-4T

97 1-4T
143 1-4T
139 2-4T
114 1-4T
103 1-4T
111 1-4T

65 Vété
196 2-Ju

96 1-4T
113 2-4T
173 Vété
161 2-Ju
118 2-4T
169 1-Fo
242 1-4T
132 1-4T
218 1-4T
109 Vété

95 Vété
194 2-Ju

90 Vété
117 2-4T

60 1-4T
149 1-4T
211 1-4T
195 2-4T
101 1-4T
146 2-Ju
175 1-4T
160 1-4T
214 1-4T
124 1-4T

51 1-4T
198 1-4T
180 2-2T
182 1-2T
212 Vété
172 2-Ju
213 1-4T
133 1-4T
200 1-4T
127 1-4T

68 Vété
165 2-Ju
193 2-Ju
158 Vété
120 Vété
215 2-4T
147 2-Ju
138
140 1-4T
153 Vété
134 Vété
225 2-4T
226 Vété
157 Vété
119 Vété
177 2-4T
136 1-4T

89 2-Ju
192 1-4T
204 1-4T
164 Vété
159 2-4T
128 1-4T
176
223 2-4T
197 Vété
170 1-4T
144 Vété

Super-Vétérans

Super-Vétérans

TAHON Sebastien
DEMOL Amedee
VANNIER Thomas
DEBRUYNE Jordan
CONDEVAUX Yann
DEGROITE Maxence
VRANCKEN Geoffrey
DUROT Steven
DUYME Theo
MANSARD Maxime
BOUCHE Quentin
TILLIER Nicolas
DEVOUGE Maxime
FLAUTRE Mario
CARAT Yann

DURU Maxime
PEGON Alexandre
GABREAUX Mickaél
VASSEL Dany
HOULEY Raphael
VANHEE Youri
GOBLET Steve
DROUET Frederic
MONTEAUD Florian
PILLON David
DELEU Gregory
COYARD Alexandre
TETU Fabien
ROUSSEL Frederic
MAGNI Cyril
LECOMTE Baptiste
GREGOIRE Mathieu
DUGARDIN Alex
CROMBET Philippe
GUILBERT Pierre
JOLY Benjamin
ADAM Jéréme
KRICK SINICCO Nicolas
FOURDINIER Remi
DELHUILLE Frederic
CHATAIGNON Damien
JOSSE Klemens
BAUSSART Romain
HEMBERT Olivier
OBRY Maxime
HUMBERT Alexandre
TISSOUX David
DEBRUC Robin
SAVARY Jerome
LANGAGNE Olivier
MIEUZET Jimmy
SOT Maxime
VICHARD Marc
MONTEAUD Fabrice
LABBEE Mathieu
GUILBERT Remi
DELSAUX Mathilde
BOURDON Jerome
CORNILLE Nicolas
DESNYDER Fabrice
VERE Adrien
BEAUVAIS Jerome
POULET Stephane
MUTELET Olivier
HOUBRON Mickael
LEFEBVRE Maxence
VIANE Raphael
LEHEUDRE Aurelien
DELAVIGNE Romain
MIEUZET Dominique
AUBE Thomas
DENEUVILLE Jean Benoit
DECOOPMAN Julie
VARETZ Vincent
THOMAS Sylvain
MANIER Ludovic
DAVIES -BXUK Ali
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NCA
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NCA
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NCA
NCA
NCA
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NCA
NCA
NCA
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NCA
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NCA
FIM

Yamaha 450 4T
Honda 450 4T
Kawasaki 450 4T
KTM 450 4T
Kawasaki 250 4T
Honda 250 4T
KTM 450 4T
Honda 450 4T
Yamaha 450 4T
Husqvarna 250 4T
Honda 450 4T
Yamaha 450 4T
KTM 450 4T
Kawasaki 450 4T
KTM 125 2T
Yamaha 480 4T
Kawasaki 250 4T
Kawasaki 450 4T
Yamaha 125 2T
Yamaha 250 4T
Yamaha 450 4T
Kawasaki 450 4T
Honda 450 4T
Kawasaki 450 4T
Honda 450 4T
Yamaha 450 4T
Yamaha 125 2T
Suzuki 450 4T
Honda 250 4T
KTM 450 4T
Yamaha 450 4T
Yamaha 450 4T
Ktm 250 4T

KTM 450 4T
Yamaha 125 2T
KTM 350 4T
Yamaha 450 4T
KTM 350 4T
Honda 450 4T
Suzuki 450 4T
KTM 350 4T

ktm 125 2T
Honda 290 2T
Yamaha 450 4T
Yamaha 125 2T
Yamaha 450 4T
Honda 480 4T
Honda 450 4T
Suzuki 450 4T
KTM 250 2T
Suzuki 250 4T
Yamaha 250 4T
Yamaha 450 4T
Kawasaki 450 4T
Kawasaki 250 4T
Honda 250 4T
KTM 250 4T
Honda 450 4T
Honda 450 4T
KTM 475 4T
Suzuki 250 4T
Yamaha 250 2T
Hm 450 4T
Yamaha 450 4T
Kawasaki 250 4T
KTM 530 4T
Yamaha 250 4T
Yamaha 450 4T
Suzuki 450 4T
Honda 450 4T
KTM 250 4T
Yamaha 450 4T
Yamaha 250 4T
Suzuki 250 4T
Honda 250 2T
Honda 450 4T
Yamaha 450 4T

02:32:46.826
02:32:52.976
02:33:08.329
02:33:37.513
02:33:39.239
02:33:49.359
02:33:59.079
02:34:27.774
02:34:40.916
02:34:57.373
02:35:25.851
02:35:58.882
02:36:15.680
02:36:31.833
02:37:01.302
02:37:04.730
02:37:26.295
02:37:43.030
02:37:51.579
02:37:55.898
02:38:20.889
02:39:01.791
02:39:04.869
02:40:11.084
02:41:15.673
02:30:21.922
02:30:41.372
02:30:56.501
02:31:08.734
02:31:20.101
02:31:31.865
02:31:41.410
02:32:09.799
02:32:15.893
02:33:47.926
02:33:53.939
02:33:55.875
02:34:17.635
02:35:04.320
02:35:35.369
02:35:54.089
02:37:05.861
02:37:09.760
02:38:39.534
02:38:49.175
02:39:02.086
02:39:25.219
02:40:22.158
02:40:27.131
02:40:33.984
02:30:34.487
02:31:44.841
02:32:04.859
02:32:07.586
02:32:29.922
02:34:24.611
02:34:50.364
02:35:18.586
02:35:50.478
02:36:06.579
02:36:48.173
02:38:30.566
02:39:04.276
02:39:52.848
02:40:31.401
02:42:17.665
02:44:52.856
02:31:02.480
02:31:37.837
02:32:20.080
02:33:18.079
02:34:02.573
02:34:43.957
02:36:19.028
02:38:05.201
02:38:22.519
02:31:57.496
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02:01.884 08:08.017
02:08.034 08:19.682
02:23.387 07:54.275
02:52.571 07:40.723
02:54.297 08:08.566
03:04.417 08:18.101
03:14.137 08:16.735
03:42.832 08:00.073
03:55.974 07:38.747
04:12.431 08:08.812
04:40.909 08:22.357
05:13.940 08:04.738
05:30.738 07:52.806
05:46.891 08:01.829
06:16.360 08:35.400
06:19.788 07:27.232
06:41.353 07:53.073
06:58.088 08:07.360
07:06.637 08:05.659
07:10.956 08:21.562
07:35.947 08:06.626
08:16.849 07:50.266
08:19.927 08:14.382
09:26.142 08:38.799
10:30.731 08:16.399

6L 07:50.378
00:19.450 08:22.934
00:34.579 08:25.793
00:46.812 08:36.216
00:58.179 07:46.684
01:09.943 08:15.850
01:19.488 08:28.001
01:47.877 07:55.506
01:53.971 08:27.963
03:26.004 08:19.346
03:32.017 08:07.455
03:33.953 07:45.727
03:55.713 08:17.144
04:42.398 08:32.122
05:13.447 07:28.944
05:32.167 08:11.148
06:43.939 08:33.585
06:47.838 08:36.163
08:17.612 08:46.897
08:27.253 07:43.123
08:40.164 09:15.959
09:03.297 08:34.066
10:00.236 08:21.845
10:05.209 08:46.102
10:12.062 08:39.733

7L 08:51.211
01:10.354 07:41.732
01:30.372 08:36.630
01:33.099 08:41.533
01:55.435 08:18.405
03:50.124 09:18.824
04:15.877 09:21.430
04:44.099 09:05.149
05:15.991 09:05.396
05:32.092 09:07.884
06:13.686 08:59.632
07:56.079 08:43.228
08:29.789 09:00.847
09:18.361 08:30.188
09:56.914 09:39.401
11:43.178 09:00.457
14:18.369 09:09.578

8L 08:40.495
00:35.357 09:18.965
01:17.600 09:28.909
02:15.599 08:03.639
03:00.093 08:43.053
03:41.477 09:22.171
05:16.548 09:42.082
07:02.721 09:19.054
07:20.039 09:13.145

9L 09:44.483




143 185 Véte DELEAU Francois NCA Yamaha 250 4T 02:37:58.413 13 06:00.917 09:58.215
144 188 1-4T JACOB Timothee NCB Yamaha 450 4T 02:39:10.155 13 07:12.659 09:06.208
145 199 2-Fo DE BUYSERE Bram LJA Kawasaki 250 4T  02:41:16.594 13 09:19.098 08:01.980
146 154 GUILLEMAN Leonie NCB Honda 250 4T 02:41:24.010 13 09:26.514 09:31.735
147 217 2-Ju MICHEL Anthone NJ3 Yamaha 125 2T 02:30:23.829 12 0L 09:24.311
148 184 Vété BALLOT Laurent NCA Suzuki 450 4T 02:35:23.639 12 04:59.810 10:39.150
149 178 1-4T JOLY Xavier NCB Yamaha 450 4T 02:42:04.012 12 11:40.183 10:30.514
150 137 1-4T DESCROIX Samy ncb Ktm 350 4T 02:30:59.145 10 12L 11:39.085
151 156 1-4T ROUSSEL Romain NCA Honda 480 4T 02:36:28.765 10 05:29.620 07:57.470
-- Non Classé(s) -- Pas le drapeau
152 29 14T VAN DESSANDE Axel FIM KTM 450 4T 02:03:16.991 17 5L 06:35.562
153 24 1-4T LEOK Tanel FIM Tm 450 4T 01:49:54.811 16 6L 06:13.140
154 21 14T AUBIN Nicolas INT Honda 450 4T 01:50:37.590 16 00:42.779 06:18.954
155 30 1-4T MARTENS Yentel FIM Kawasaki 450 4T 01:54:33.531 16 04:38.720 06:28.193
156 187 2-2T COCHARD Jean-Christophe NCA Yamaha 125 2T 02:26:57.597 16 37:02.786 08:11.628
157 71 1-4T DEMILLY Pierre NCB Yamaha 450 4T 01:54:54.687 14 8L 07:16.174
158 100 1-4T ROUDAUT Jeremy NCA Kawasaki 450 4T  02:01:07.679 12 0L 08:33.239
159 243 2-2T GOBLET Jean Francois NCA Husgvarna 125 2T 02:08:12.908 12 07:05.229 07:29.477
160 1 14T MOUSSE Jean-Claude NCA Yamaha 450 4T 01:13:59.444 11 11L  06:31.767
161 15 1-4T CLAUS Ricky NCA Honda 450 4T 01:20:43.764 11 06:44.320 06:52.443
162 41 1-2T WATEL Stephane NCA KTM 250 2T 01:23:17.125 11 09:17.681 07:22.410
163 64 2-4T MADDELEIN Julien NCA Yamaha 250 4T 01:39:25.204 11 25:25.760 08:10.458
164 58 1-4T RIGAUT Maxence NCA Kawasaki 450 4T  01:14:03.685 10 12L 07:05.521
165 93 2-Ju VIEIRA DA SILVA Paul NCA Yamaha 250 4T 01:15:55.265 10 01:51.580 07:18.929
166 91 2-Ro TETU Tynael NJ3 Yamaha 125 2T 01:32:01.290 10 17:57.605 08:26.095
167 216 Vété MAQUINGHEN Francois NCA Yamaha 450 4T 02:10:20.220 10 56:16.535 09:43.899
168 43 14T MAUREZ Romain NCA Yamaha 450 4T 01:03:53.071 9 13L 06:59.165
169 110 1-4T GANTIER Jerome NCA Yamaha 450 4T 01:12:01.284 9 08:08.213 07:31.833
170 209 1-4T GENDRON Florent NCA Yamaha 450 4T 01:14:11.008 9 10:17.937 07:53.107
171 125 1-4T DEGOUY Sebastien NCA Honda 450 4T 01:15:39.064 9 11:45.993 08:07.871
172 206 2-Ro DESPRECHINS Nora NJ3 KTM 125 2T 01:35:25.017 9 31:31.946 08:27.118
173 84 1-4T RIGAUDEAU Antoine NCA Yamaha 450 4T 01:09:47.155 8 14L 08:26.791
174 141 14T ANTONY Sebastien NCA Yamaha 450 4T 01:22:04.739 8 12:17.584 08:58.154
175 82 2-4T CAMPET Julien NCA Honda 250 4T 01:23:33.738 8 13:46.583 07:42.609
176 163 Vété RITZMANN Pascal NCB KTM 250 2T 01:23:45.515 8 13:58.360 09:03.768
177 44 1-4T MARTY David NCA Yamaha 450 4T 01:03:43.234 7 15L  07:22.634
178 205 2-Ju DESPRECHINS Arno NCA KTM 250 4T 01:39:08.339 7 35:25.105 07:58.599
179 52 2-4T CHAPELIERE Camille CEX Yamaha 250 4T 00:40:13.320 6 16L 07:07.034
180 201 2-Ju BRISSE Bastien NCA KTM 250 4T 01:04:04.976 6 23:51.656 09:06.906
181 56 2-4T CATOEN Valentin NCA Honda 250 4T 01:16:52.300 6 36:38.980 08:36.810
182 130 1-2T COLLEATTE Gaetan NCB Yamaha 250 2T 00:39:49.630 5 17L  07:33.768
183 99 1-2T GAUGUIN Fabien NCA KTM 450 4T 00:40:35.270 5 00:45.640 08:02.310
184 241 1-Fo CREMERS Maarten FIM Honda 450 4T 00:23:34.376 4 18L 06:27.860
185 42 Vété CAILLOUET Sebastien NCA Yamaha 450 4T 00:33:39.695 4 10:05.319 09:03.472
186 203 1-4T CRUZ SANZ Mathieu NCA Yamaha 450 4T 00:39:32.419 4 15:58.043 08:11.956
187 145 NGUYEN-LEROUX Tiffany NCA Yamaha 125 2T 00:46:28.195 4 22:53.819 10:23.183
188 14 1-4T GEMBALA Sabry NCA Honda 449 4T 00:18:09.824 3 19L  06:48.744
189 166 2-Ju MONSANGLANT Thomas NCA Kawasaki 250 4T 00:22:16.639 3 04:06.815 08:23.882
190 135 Vété LECOMTE Franck NCB Yamaha 450 4T 00:31:19.411 3 13:09.587 09:45.340
191 94 Vété DEFOUG Benoit NCB Suzuki 450 4T 00:43:13.086 3 25:03.262 12:58.408
192 129 2-Ju DELVALLEZ Valentin NCB Yamaha 250 4T 00:05:51.285 1 21L
Non Partants
45 1-4T DULOT Matthieu NCA Yamaha 450 4T
53 2-Ju HANSEN Arthur NJ3 Yamaha 250 4T
57 2-Ju BONNEZ Zino NCA KTM 250 4T
104 1-4T BODIN Aurelien NCA Yamaha 450 4T
107 2-Ju BONNEAU Jeremy NCA KTM 250 4T
116 1-4T SOPIELA Sebastien NCB Yamaha 450 4T
126 1-4T PONSART Jerome NCB Honda 450 4T
152 1-4T LYSIO Philippe NCA Yamaha 450 4T
155 1-4T BRUCY Arnold NCA KTM 450 4T
190 1-4T TESTART Cyril NCA Aprilia 450 4T
208 1-4T GENCE Edouard NCA Yamaha 450 4T
210 1-4T GOYER Nicolas NCA Kawasaki 450 4T
The result are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals Loon-Plage

Time limit for protest expires 30' at the latest after publication of the results - Time : .....................

Results are suspended till the end of scrutineering

Clerk of the course : Gérard BRONDY

Races Information Services - www.ris-timing.be - E-Mail : michael@ris-timing.be

Timekeepers : R.I.S.

Circuit Length = 6,500 km

Printed at 16:16, 17/11/2013




